Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

What is the total area of State of Monaco.

Who called the state" The collectionof families.

How many states are there of USA.

In England the supporter of the superiority of the King was.

" The creator of sate is Allah. " This theory is called.

"On civil government” is the book written by famous thinker.

Which Limit has been fiexe by Rousseau of ideal populationin a state.

"it is a sin to be a State being small with respect to area as State is the name of power." This
a statement of.

Waht is called such congregating of families and villages in which individuals are self
sufficient and are livng is bissful life

The irrelevant thinkers out of the thinkers who presented social contract is.

John Lock wanted the superiority of................ in England.

On how many organs is government consisted of.

When was French Revolution occurred.

Who presented the theory of Patriarchal.

Who is the Supreme Sovereign in the Islamic State.

Answers Choice

UoW» Tow>

oW DOWP DOWP DOmr DOmP

oowm» Domp

CDowP» DOWP» DOUP DOUP

cow» Cow P

113 sq. km
15 sq.km
17 sq.km
19 sq.km

Ibn -e- Khaldoon
Laski

John Lock
Aristotle

Thomas Hobess
Woodrow Wilson
Garner

Barjis

The force theory

Theory of the Divine creation .
theory of Social contract
Evolution Theory.

Rousseau

Dr. Leacock
John Lock
Thomas Hobess

5040
7000
9060
10,000

Laski
Treshkay
Rousseau
Natschae

Nation
Community
Ummah
State

Thomas Hobbis
Laski

John Lock

nil

King
Parliament
Military
Masses

Two
Three
Four
Five

1759
1769
1779
1789

Aristotle

Sir Heary Man
Lowi XIV
Haiz

Caliph

Masses

. Allah Almighty

. Majilis -e-Shora



16

17

18

19

20

According to which theory the state began from family.

The famous Arab thinker Ibn-e- Khaldoon was convineced by which theory about the
creation of state.

The another of the book ' Social contract ' is.

How many factors are of sovereign

Which is the institution through which administration is controlled in a state.

A

Oowm>» OTOwW2P» OO0

oWPH TOwW

Social Contract

. Evolution theory
. Theory of Power

. Theory of Divine origin

. Social contract
. Theory of patriarchy

Open Hyme

. Ibn -e- Khaldoon

. Nitshae

Three
Four
Five

Society
Army

. Judiciary



