

Civics Fa Part 1 Chapter 3 Online Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is the total area of State of Monaco.	A. 113 sq. km B. 15 sq.km C. 17 sq.km D. 19 sq.km
2	Who called the state" The collectionof families.	A. Ibn -e- Khaldoon B. Laski C. John Lock D. Aristotle
3	How many states are there of USA.	A. 60 B. 55 C. 50 D. 70
4	In England the supporter of the superiority of the King was.	A. Thomas Hobess B. Woodrow Wilson C. Garner D. Barjis
5	" The creator of sate is Allah. " This theory is called.	A. The force theory B. Theory of the Divine creation . C. theory of Social contract D. Evolution Theory.
6	"On civil government" is the book written by famous thinker.	A. Rousseau B. Dr. Leacock C. John Lock D. Thomas Hobess
7	Which Limit has been fiece by Rousseau of ideal populationin a state.	A. 5040 B. 7000 C. 9060 D. 10,000
8	"it is a sin to be a State being small with respect to area as State is the name of power." This a statement of.	A. Laski B. Treshkay C. Rousseau D. Natschae
9	Waht is called such congregating of families and villages in which individuals are self sufficient and are livng is blissful life	A. Nation B. Community C. Ummah D. State
10	The irrelevant thinkers out of the thinkers who presented social contract is.	A. Thomas Hobbis B. Laski C. John Lock D. nil
11	John Lock wanted the superiority of..... in England.	A. King B. Parliament C. Military D. Masses
12	On how many organs is government consisted of.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
13	When was French Revolution occurred.	A. 1759 B. 1769 C. 1779 D. 1789
14	Who presented the theory of Patriarchal.	A. Aristotle B. Sir Heary Man C. Lowi XIV D. Haiz
15	Who is the Supreme Sovereign in the Islamic State.	A. Caliph B. Masses C. Allah Almighty D. Majilis -e-Shora

16 According to which theory the state began from family.

A. Social Contract
B. Theory of Patriarchy
C. Evolution theory
D. Theory of Power

17 The famous Arab thinker Ibn-e- Khaldoon was convinced by which theory about the creation of state.

A. Theory of Divine origin
B. Force theory
C. Social contract
D. Theory of patriarchy

18 The author of the book ' Social contract ' is.

A. Open Hume
B. Ibn -e- Khaldoon
C. Rousseau
D. Nitshae

19 How many factors are of sovereign

A. Two
B. Three
C. Four
D. Five

20 Which is the institution through which administration is controlled in a state.

A. Society
B. Army
C. Judiciary
D. Government
